STRICT OF
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, June 25, 2015

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12970-mdc
8:30 A.M.

Adrienne Amey Stretch (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12892-¢lf
15-12872-¢lf
15-13282-¢lf
15-12893-jkf
15-12891-jkf

9:00 A.M.

Ellen L. Cooke (Debtor)
Jane B Pacelli (Debtor)
Joseph Carrero (Debtor)

Rachel Ann Brooks (Debtor)

Yvonne Saxon (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10032-sr
15-13622-mdc
12-12019-mdc

15-13751-¢elf
15-13687-jkf
15-13622-mdc
15-13687-jkf
15-13149-sr

15-13635-jkf

15-13751-elf
10:00 A.M.

Dana Lomax-Williams (Debtor)
Douglas Mark Silverman (Debtor)
Frederick Moore (Debtor)

Jennifer M. H. Pirrello (Debtor)

Joseph Murray (Debtor)

Laurie I Silverman (Debtor)

Michele Murray (Debtor)
Miguel E. Chico (Debtor)

Robert F. Thomas (Debtor)

Stephen M. Pirrello (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13755-¢lf
15-13727-amc
15-13745-amc
15-13755-elf
15-13744-mdc

15-13746-mdc
15-11297-jkf
15-13722-amc

Barbara A Mattia (Debtor)
Jean Djinna LaFalaise (Debtor)

Merrie A. Lee (Debtor)

Michael V Mattia (Debtor)

Musa M. Mansour (Debtor)

Raja M. Mansour (Debtor)
Richard E. Lefevre (Debtor)
Steven Thomas Salemno (Debtor)
Victoria V. Sayers (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Gary E. Thompson

William D. Schroeder
Mitchell Lee Chambers
John M. Franklin
William D. Schroeder
William D. Schroeder

Tangie Marie Boston
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Jon M. Adelstein

Alan D. Budman
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Alan D. Budman
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Jon M. Adelstein

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Joseph John Console
Christian A. Dicicco
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Mark A. Cronin

Sherri Dicks

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/29/2015

04/27/2015
04/26/2015
05/07/2015
04/27/2015
04/27/2015

01/02/2014
05/22/2015
03/02/2012
03/02/2012
05/28/2015
05/26/2015
05/22/2015
05/26/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/28/2015

05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
02/25/2015
05/28/2015
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Thursday, June 25, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
15-13638-elf Brenda Shiver (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed 05/22/2015
15-13723-amc Damita Greene (Debtor) Represented By: Darin Michael King Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13616-amc Denise Krenski (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed 05/22/2015
15-13640-elf Franklin Nuesi (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed 05/22/2015
15-13626-jkf Heriberto Roman (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed 05/22/2015
15-13648-sr Muhammad Rafat Nadeem (Debtor) Represented By: Rizwan M. Khalid Date Filed 05/22/2015
15-13605-mdc Peyton Leroy Pool (Debtor) Represented By: Maram M Jafar Date Filed 05/21/2015

Valerie Anne Green (Debtor) Represented By: Maram M Jafar Date Filed 05/21/2015

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
15-12888-mdc Edward F Timlin (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh Date Filed 04/27/2015
15-12889-mdc Joanna Giordano (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh Date Filed 04/27/2015

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
13-13935-jkf Alfreda E. Hidalgo (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes Date Filed 05/02/2013
15-13739-elf Barbara A. Cousar (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13661-jkf Joseph Ford (Debtor) Represented By: Tudor Mihai Neagu Date Filed 05/26/2015
11-16554-mdc Lawrence L. Harris (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 08/22/2011
11-19874-elf Sylvia A Harker (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity Date Filed 12/30/2011
15-13721-amc Tina Zahran (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Date Filed 05/28/2015
11-16554-mdc Valerie V. Walker (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 08/22/2011
15-13630-jkf Wilfredo Elechosa (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed 05/22/2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
15-13734-mdc Ernest William Holland (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Henry J. Sommer Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13752-sr Carol Cawley (Debtor) Represented By: James V. Monaghan Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13620-mdc Debra E. Morrow (Debtor) Represented By: Robert L. Stauffer Date Filed 05/22/2015
15-13670-elf Melvin Berrios (Debtor) Represented By: Henry J. Sommer Date Filed 05/26/2015
15-13710-amc Roland E. West (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Edward Angst Date Filed 05/27/2015
15-13668-amc Ronald P Mcconnell (Debtor) Represented By: Chris Little Simcox Date Filed 05/26/2015
15-13711-sr Stephen Archer (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Edward Angst Date Filed 05/27/2015
15-13668-amc Theresa Mcconnell (Debtor) Represented By: Chris Little Simcox Date Filed 05/26/2015
15-13620-mdc Thomas R. Morrow (Debtor) Represented By: Robert L. Stauffer Date Filed 05/22/2015
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, June 25, 2015

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
15-13764-jkf Ilie Tacobet (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth E. West Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13631-sr Jacqueline M Sop (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth E. West Date Filed 05/22/2015
15-13664-jkf John Estrada (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed 05/26/2015
15-13761-¢elf John J. Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13764-jkf Lenuta lacobet (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth E. West Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13761-¢clf Linda S. Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13762-¢lf Richard A. Talbott (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13666-jkf Shalaura D. Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed 05/26/2015
15-13760-elf William J. McLernon (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed 05/28/2015

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
15-10647-mdc Christina Elizabeth Hagan (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 01/30/2015
15-13692-jkf Donald B Jones (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 05/27/2015
15-13606-mdc Jonathan Swearer (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 05/21/2015
15-13627-sr Richard D Wills (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano Date Filed 05/22/2015

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
15-13753-mdc Bevan J. Camillo (Debtor) Represented By: James V. Monaghan Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13766-mdc Kam Keung Lee (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed 05/28/2015

Mei-Ling Tong Lee (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed 05/28/2015

15-13757-mdc Meliza Moran (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Edward Angst Date Filed 05/28/2015
15-13756-jkf Michelle Kish (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Edward Angst Date Filed 05/28/2015

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
15-13589-amc Jason M D'Aprile (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 05/21/2015
15-13672-elf Jillian Marie Stotz (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka Date Filed 05/26/2015
15-13592-elf Kimberly A McGlinchey (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 05/21/2015

Seamus B McGlinchey (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 05/21/2015

15-13667-amc Thomas A Silvestro (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum Date Filed 05/26/2015
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-13074-mdc
15-13783-amc
15-13347-elf

15-13842-mdc
15-13796-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Beverly A. Henning (Debtor)
Charles Kress (Debtor)
Daniel M. Hain (Debtor)
Holly M. Hain (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-13128-elf
1:30 P.M.

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul H. Young
Kristine A. Michael
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Irene A. O'Donnell (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Tracy B. Hamilton (Debtor) Represented By: John Francis Murphy
Ellen I. Collins (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12855-amc
15-12853-mdc
15-12854-jkf
15-12853-mdc
15-12854-jkf

Frederick J Carr (Debtor)

Jo Ann L Abrams (Debtor)
Margaret B Musselman (Debtor)
Thomas M Abrams (Debtor)
William E Musselman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/30/2015
05/29/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/29/2015
05/29/2015

05/04/2015

04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015



